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Beverages

Regular Tea
Masala Tea
Herbal Tea
Regular Coffee
Cappuccino

Cafe Lage

Cafe Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Single Expresso
Double Expresso
Cold Coffee
Milkshake
Milkshake With Icecream

65/-
15/
85/-
30/~
165/~
165/~
165/~
165/~
1O/~
135/~
115/~
165/~

185/~




Appetizers

French fries 110/-
Peri—Peri fries 115/~
Riso(to 325/
Corn On The Cob 165/-
Masala Maggi 100/~
Peri—Peri Maggi 115/~
Cheese Maggi 135/
Plain Nachos 85/-
Cheese Nachos 120/~
Smiley Potatoes 135/
Potato Wedges 135/-

Tacos 194/




Sandwiches =

Garlic Bread 85/-
Cheese Garlic Bread 110/~
Veg Sandwich 165/-
Veg Toasted Sandwich 195/~
Veg Grilled Sandwich 203/-

Veg Cheese Grilled Sandwich 230/-
Cheese Chilly Toast 220/-




Pizza/Pasta

Penne Pasta
Burger
Margherita Pizza
Veg Pizza
Barbeque Pizza




MocKktails
Mineral Water 20/-
Virgin Mojito 170/~
Strawberry Delight 170/~
Black Grape Delight 170/~
Pina Colada 170/~
Pineapple Punch 170/
Fresh Lime Water 80/~
Fresh Lime Soda 110/-
Ice Tea 115/
Soft drink 115/

Plain Soda 115/




OUR SINCERE REQUEST

Please allow us 20 - 30 minutes for food preparation
& service.

Few items in the menu are seasonal & subject to
availability.

The restaurant guarantees that all the products offered
meet the standards of the concept.

If there are any complaints, the management needs to
be informed immediately. Appropriate actions will be
taken as soon as possible.

GST will levied on all the items as per Government Rules.
Customer care / Helpline : 7030 060 422
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BY touchwood HOSPITALITY

§ 7030 919100 | 7030 929 200

Touchwood Bliss Nature Retreat, Bhagatwadi,
Bhavli Dam Road, Igatpuri -422403

www.touchwoodbliss.com/rootscafe
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"Relish nature-inspired flavors, crafted with
pure vegelarian goodness al Bliss."



