

Fresh Flavorful Fulfilling

Taste of Bliss



Beverages

Regular Tea	65/-
Masala Tea	75/-
Herbal Tea	85/-
Regular Coffee	50 /-
Cappuccino	165/-
Cafe Latte	165/-
Cafe Mocha	165/-
Hot Chocolate	165/-
Single Expresso	110/-
Double Expresso	135/-
Cold Coffee	115/-
Milkshake	165/-
Milkshake With Icecream	185/-





Appetizers

French fries	110/-
Peri-Peri fries	115/-
Risotto	325/-
Corn On The Cob	165/-
Masala Maggi	100/-
Peri-Peri Maggi	115/-
Cheese Maggi	135/-
Plain Nachos	85/-
Cheese Nachos	120/-
Smiley Potatoes	135/-
Potato Wedges	135/-
Tacos	194/-





Garlic Bread 85/Cheese Garlic Bread 110/Veg Sandwich 165/Veg Toasted Sandwich 195/Veg Grilled Sandwich 205/Veg Cheese Grilled Sandwich 230/Cheese Chilly Toast 220/-







Mineral Water	20/-
Virgin Mojito	170/-
Strawberry Delight	170/-
Black Grape Delight	170/-
Pina Colada	170/-
Pineapple Punch	170/-
Fresh Lime Water	80/-
Fresh Lime Soda	110/-
Ice Tea	115/-
Soft drink	115/-
Plain Soda	115/-



OUR SINCERE REQUEST

- Please allow us 20 30 minutes for food preparation
 & service.
- Few items in the menu are seasonal & subject to availability.
- The restaurant guarantees that all the products offered meet the standards of the concept.
- If there are any complaints, the management needs to be informed immediately. Appropriate actions will be taken as soon as possible.
- GST will levied on all the items as per Government Rules.
- Customer care / Helpline: 7030 060 422



BY touchwood HOSPITALITY

**** 7030 919 100 | 7030 929 200

Touchwood Bliss Nature Retreat, Bhagatwadi, Bhavli Dam Road, Igatpuri -422403

www.touchwoodbliss.com/rootscafe

